Deducts $

Owner 

Deducts $

Ded

Cd

Prop Net

Value $

Owner Net

Value $

Details follow this page.

VOID
IBC BANK 303072793
3817 NW EXPRESSWAY

OKLAHOMA CITY, OK 73112 UNITED STATES

39-7279/3030

No.  297174

OWNER NUMBER CHECK DATE CHECK AMOUNT

$**5,703.8105/27/2020343861-1

PAY    Five Thousand, Seven Hundred Three Dollars and Eighty-One Cents**

TO THE ORDER OF

TEMPLAR OPERATING LLC
4700 GAILLARDIA PARKWAY, SUITE 200

OKLAHOMA CITY, OK 73142

(866) 678-0855

SIGNATURE PLACEHOLDER

TEMPLAR OPERATING LLC Owner Relations:

Written Inquiries:

(866) 678-0855

TEMPLAR OPERATING LLC4700 GAILLARDIA PARKWAY, SUITE 200

[...]

Deducts $

Owner 

Deducts $

Ded

Cd

Prop Net

Value $

Owner Net

Value $

Details follow this page.

VOID
IBC BANK 303072793
3817 NW EXPRESSWAY

OKLAHOMA CITY, OK 73112 UNITED STATES

39-7279/3030

No.  306549

OWNER NUMBER CHECK DATE CHECK AMOUNT

$**4,784.4508/28/2020343861-1

PAY    Four Thousand, Seven Hundred Eighty-Four Dollars and Forty-Five Cents**

TO THE ORDER OF

TEMPLAR OPERATING LLC
4700 GAILLARDIA PARKWAY, SUITE 200

OKLAHOMA CITY, OK 73142

(866) 678-0855

SIGNATURE PLACEHOLDER

TEMPLAR OPERATING LLC Owner Relations:

Written Inquiries:

(866) 678-0855

TEMPLAR OPERATING LLC4700 GAILLARDIA PARKWAY, SUITE 200